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NS 
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G 
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No. 

3 

116 

222 

412 

526 

153 

33 

599 

98 

14 

888 

13 

71 

21 

777 

16 

138 

597 

379 

398 

747 

213 

272 

77 

214 

101 

335 

65 

76 

248 

679 

309 

8 

7 

35 

555 

10 

9 

216 

25 

Name 

Linus Jung 
Ben-Lukas Bremser 
Mika Plaas 
Luca Frank 
Kyshara Das 
Max Meyer 
Daniel Ferger 
Florian Hellmuth 
Tom Militzer 
Bastian Schoppe 
Fynn Russ 
Jeremias Ramus 
Henry Bürstlein 
Anthony Caspari 
Darren Spaar 
Felix Ankele 
Miko Gräb 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Collin Übellauer 
Spartaco Pitanti 
Ole Meier 
Henrik van de Ketterij 
Lewin Ringer 
Tom Siefker 
Mika Dickenberger 
Max Diehl 
Leon Ritter 
Nevio liguori 
Sky Benner 
Elias Schmidt 
Sam Benner 
Hugo Luhn 
Luna Körper 
Leonas Seipp 
Ben Bonfig 
Lennox Willmann 
Alexander Hail 
Lupo Kratz 
Lasse Lohmann 

Club/Wohnort 

MSF Wissen/ MSC Sechshelden 
MSC Michelbacher Hütte/DMV 
Grevenbroich 
MSC Waldkappel-Breitau e.V. 
H.A.M.C. St. Isidorushoeve 
MSC Berching 
MTC Flehingen /MSC Pfungstadt 
SECHSHELDEN 
1. RMC Reutlingen 
Hörstel 
1. AMC Zirndorf 
AMC Frankenthal 
Amc Frankenthal 
Kloster Vessra 
AMC Langgöns im ADAC e.V. 
1.RMC Reutlingen 
MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 
Sechshelden 
AMC Geseke 
AMC Frankenthal 
Weimar 
AMC Geseke 
msv Bühlertann 
AMC Frankenthal 
H. A. M. C. ST. ISIDORUSHOEVE 
AMC Langgöns im ADAC e.V. 
MSF Wissen 
MSC Obernheim 
burgschwalbach 
MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 
MCS Schrecksbach 
MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 
Hildburghausen 
Heinrichsthal 
AMC-Langgöns im ADAC e.V. 
MSC Goldbach 
GSC Salzgitter 
KFV Kalteneck / Holzgerlingen 
MSC Aufenau/DMV 
MSC-Walldorf 

Team 

Sarholz Racing 
KTM Sarholz 
AMC Geseke Juniorteam 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. , Motodivsion, Winkler Suspension, MEFO-Racing Team 
DAS FACTORY TEAM 
Motorrad Meyer Racing 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringer e.V. 
ADAC HESSEN THÜRINGEN, MEFO FACTORY RACING, MOTODIVISION 
MX-Vogelwaid 
Team Schoppe Maschinenbau 

ADAC Team Pfalz / Demolition Troops 
DWS RACING TEAM BY S-TECH 
Gripmesser.com Racingteam 
Schleenbecker-Moto 
RS-Motorsport Racing 
Schleenbecker Moto 
ADAC HESSEN THÜRINGEN, MEFO FACTORY RACING, MOTODIVISION 
AMC Geseke Juniorteam 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
AMC Geseke Juniorteam 
JSS Racing 

R-Force Racing 

SAS Racing 
BRmotorsports 

TH Racing 

Th Racing 
GripMesser Racing Team 

EURONICS Seipp 

Popko 
MX Service Brodbeck / TM Racing 

Honda - Racing -Team 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
TM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 

R1.  

25 
22 
13 
16 
18 
9 
14 
20 
7 
11 
12 
10 
15 
0 
2 
4 
8 
6 
5 
0 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
22 
18 
15 
12 
20 
14 
6 
16 
11 
10 
8 
1 
13 
9 
7 
3 
4 
2 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Ges. 

50 
44 
31 
31 
30 
29 
28 
26 
23 
22 
22 
18 
16 
13 
11 
11 
11 
10 
7 
5 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gedruckt: 28.10.2001 16:51:55 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aufenau 

03 - 85ccm 

Gesamtergebnis 

Aufenau 1,710 Km 


